
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

Graduate Student Orientation  
 
September 8, 2020 
9 am to 10 am 
Meeting Link: https://zoom.us/j/92926310040?pwd=RlFSaElVY2dSc3VqNVZ4d2NZS1Jzdz09  
Meeting ID: 929 2631 0040 | Passcode: 985623 

 

 

Agenda  
 

FACULTY WELCOMES    

1 – Lisa Landrum, Associate Dean Research, Faculty of Architecture, Associate Prof., Dept. of Architecture / Emcee 
 Lisa.Landrum@umanitoba.ca   Traditional Territories Acknowledgement & Indigenous Community 

    COVID-19 UM Updates   ResUMe 2020/20 
 
2 – Karen Wilson Baptist, Acting Dean, Faculty of Architecture, Associate Prof., Dept. of Landscape Architecture 

 Karen.WilsonBaptist@umanitoba.ca   Welcome Letter     FAUM Salons    
  

3 – Kelley Main, Associate Dean, Faculty of Graduate Studies, Professor, Asper School of Business  
 Kelley.Main@umanitoba.ca   FGS     Grad Steps Workshops  

     #UMGradGoals     GRAD 7300 Research Integrity Online Course 
 

PROGRAM INTRODUCTIONS  

4 – Susan Close, Associate Dean Academic, Chair, Environmental Design Program & Assoc. Prof. Interior Design  
 Susan.Close@umanitoba.ca   Environmental Design   

 
5 – Carlos Rueda, Head, Department of Architecture   

 Carlos.Rueda@umanitoba.ca   Architecture  
 
6 – Richard Milgrom, Head, Department of City Planning   

 Richard.Milgrom@umanitoba.ca   City Planning  
 
7 – Kelley Beaverford, Head, Department of Interior Design   

 Kelley.Beaverford@umanitoba.ca   Interior Design  
 
8 – Anna Thurmayr, Head, Department of Landscape Architecture   

 Anna.Thurmayr@umanitoba.ca   Landscape Architecture  
 
9 – Lisa Landrum, Associate Dean Research and Chair of the Ph.D. in Design and Planning Program 

 Lisa.Landrum@umanitoba.ca   PhD Program    Research   

 

 

Architecture 
City Planning  
Environmental Design 
Interior Design 
Landscape Architecture 
 

 

 

Ph.D. in Design and Planning 
 
Winnipeg, Manitoba 
Canada R3T 2M6 
Telephone (204) 474-8769 
Fax (204) 474-7532 
designandplanning@umanitoba.ca 
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http://umanitoba.ca/architecture/research


FACILITIES 

10 – Ellen Tisdale, Architecture Librarian – JAR, main floor 
 Ellen.Tisdale@umanitoba.ca   Libraries   Architecture/Fine Arts Library 

  @archfa_library  

11 – Chris Leigh, Coordinator of Computing / CADLab Manager – Arch2 Building, rm. 124 
 Chris.Leigh@umanitoba.ca   CADLab  
 CADprint@umanitoba.ca t.  204-474-7482 / Print Shop 

12 – Jason Hare, FABLab Manager / Technologist – JAR, rm. 120 
 Jason.Hare@umanitoba.ca   FABLab  
 FABLab@umanitoba.ca t.  204-272-1590 

13 – Keith Millan, Workshop Manager and Technician, JAR, rm. 130  
 Keith.Millan@umanitoba.ca   Workshop 

14 – Liane Veness, C.A.S.T. Coordinator and Department of Architecture Sessional Instructor 
 Liane.Veness@umanitoba.ca   C.A.S.T. 

15 – Suzanne Therrien-Richards, P.C.C. Resource Coordinator – Arch2, rm. 203 
 Suzanne.Therrien-Richards@umanitoba.ca      PCC 

FACULTY / COMMUNITY LIFE 

16 – Brandy O’Reilly, Partners Program Coordinator / Faculty Communications 
 Brandy.Oreilly@umanitoba.ca   Partners Program 

17 – Corrine Klekta, Coordinator for Co-op/I, Awards, Bursaries and Exchanges 
 Corrine.Klekta@umanitoba.ca   Awards Database   Bursaries 

  Co-op/I   Exchanges 

18 – Nichola Basford, Kate Sherrin, Micaela Stokes, Warehouse 29, Student Editors 
 warehousejournal@gmail.com   Warehouse Journal   @warehousejournal  

19 – Student Organizations UMAAS, UMAPS, IDAS, LASA, IDPSA , SAS, FASA 
 @umaas.faum

  @umaps 

 @uofmidas  @um.idpsa (Naoimi Ratte, IDPSAco-founder) 

 @uofmlasa  @sas.faum (Bradley Cottyn, SAS Senior Stick) 

UMAAS: Bianca Dahlman & Brendan Klassen, Co-presidents 

UMAPS: Hillary Beatie, Presidents 

IDAS: Sumandy Young & Ethan Loewen, Co-presidents 

LASA: Madeleine Dafoe, President (and FASA Chair) 

STUDENT SERVICES 

20 – Tobi Hawkins, Graduate Program Advisor 
 Tobi.Hawkins@umanitoba.ca   Programs of Study    FGS  

  University Health Service    Health and Wellness   Live Well @ UofM 

  Academic Learning Centre   Student Counseling Centre  
  Student Advocacy    Student Support / Advocacy Case Management 

BREAK OUT SESSIONS Getting to know each other 
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